TYPE:
PROJECT:
CATALOG#:
REV 08/01/18
Series HSL CV300
 LED LARGE CANOPY
FEATURES & BENEFITS
•

CSA: Listed for Wet Locations, ANSI/UL 1598, 8750.
(Damp Locations When Used with VNQM.) IP65 Sealed LED Compartment.
Order Information Example: HSL CV300
HSL CV300 F 1X45
Model Optics Wattage Driver CCT Lens Color Options
HSLCV300
LED Large Canopy
F=Type V 1X45=45w U=120-277V
H=347-480V
4K=4000K
5K=5000K
S=Standard Clear
Polycarbonate
Prismatic Lens
Z=Bronze
W=White
C=Custom
(Consult Factory)
for pricing and lead
time
Consult Factory
Dimensions
Width (D) 12⅜˝ (314mm)
Length (B) 12⅜˝ (314mm)
Height (A) 8⅝˝ (219mm) A
D B